Features
• Up to 25 MHz external clock input
• ±320 mV full scale analog input range
• 16 bits resolution, no missing codes
• 86 dB typical SNR
• -83 dB typical THD
• 13 bits typical ENOB
• Low Voltage Differential Signaling (LVDS) and Single - ended (TTL/CMOS)

Package description
DS13605 - Rev 6 page 17/23
7 Ordering information
Table 15. Device summary
Order code Package Package Marking Packing
ISOSD61 SO16W ISOSD61 Tray
ISOSD61TR SO16W ISOSD61 Tape and Reel
ISOSD61L SO16W ISOSD61L Tray
ISOSD61LTR SO16W ISOSD61L Tape and Reel
 ISOSD61
Ordering information
DS13605 - Rev 6 page 18/23
Revision history